
SHORT LIST
TO PRINTBURTON WEEK SUBSIDIARY TROPHIES

(FLEET SCORING)

2023
Brixham Yacht Club

ARROWS TROPHY

3431 RUPERT HENDERSON-WHITE 2 2 1 4 2 1 2 10MARY HENDERSON -WHITE BRIGHTLINGSEA SC 1

3449 MARK ADDISON 3 4 2 3 4 2 1 15JONATHAN ADDISON UPPER THAMES SC 2

3501 ROBERT STEWART 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 17CHARLOTTE STEWART ROYAL HARWICH  YC  /  WSC 3

3538 MATT CURRELL 1 1 7 1 1 7 7 18ANDREW CURRELL PARKSTONE YC 4

3546 ROLAND WHITEHEAD 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 27KATIE WHITEHEAD SHOREHAM SC 5

3461 PAUL WATSON 7 7 7 5 6 5 5 35CAROLINE WATSON HYKEHAM SC 6

OPEN TO HELMS THAT HAVE NEVER HELMED AT BURTON WEEK BEFORE.

CANTER TROPHY 

3431 RUPERT HENDERSON-WHITE 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 13MARY HENDERSON -WHITE BRIGHTLINGSEA SC 1

3538 MATT CURRELL 1 1 5 1 1 5 5 14ANDREW CURRELL PARKSTONE YC 2

3551 GEORGE FINCH 4 5 1 2 2 3 3 15TOBY HUNT ROYAL HARWICH YC 3

3548 NICK COPSEY 3 5 5 5 5 1 1 20STEVE CARVER ELY SC 4

OPEN TO HELMS WHO ARE OVER AGE 21, BUT UNDER 40 YEARS OF AGE, FOR THE DURATION OF THE EVENT.

CLINKER TROPHY

3545 TOM  LEE 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 8JENEFER BUGGE BURGHFIELD SC 1

3548 NICK COPSEY 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 11STEVE CARVER ELY SC 2

OPEN TO HELMS WHO HAVE BUILT THEIR BOATS THROUGHOUT FOR THEIR OWN USE.

CORRIGAN CUP

3543 OLLIE MEADOWCROFT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6CALLY TERKELSEN UPPER THAMES / STONE SC 1

3484 JAMES GIFFORD 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 12RORY GIFFORD ROYAL TAY YC 2

3471 ZOE MEADOWCROFT 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 18ZOE BALLANTYNE UPPER THAMES /  BURGHFIELD 3

3501 ROBERT STEWART 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 22CHARLOTTE STEWART ROYAL HARWICH  YC  /  WSC 4

OPEN TO HELMS AGED 21 OR UNDER FOR THE DURATION OF THE EVENT.

CROSS WINS TROPHY
OPEN TO HELMS WHO, IN THE YACHTING WORLD SILVER NATIONAL POINTS SERIES, HAS THE GREATEST POINTS DIFFERENCE BETWEEN,

THEIR AVERAGE SCORE FOR THE EVENT ( EX DISCARD AND OR  NON FINISH )

AWARDED TO
KEVIN ILES AND KATY MEADOWCROFT SAILING 3527 SNAGGLEPUSS

FROM THE WEST OXON AND UPPER THAMES SAILING CLUBS



GILL SUPER CREW CUP

3543 OLLIE MEADOWCROFT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6CALLY TERKELSEN UPPER THAMES / STONE SC 1

3540 JON IBBOTSON 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 15TRE JACOBS BURGHFIELD SC 2

3449 MARK ADDISON 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 19JONATHAN ADDISON UPPER THAMES SC 3

3538 MATT CURRELL 2 2 5 2 3 7 7 21ANDREW CURRELL PARKSTONE YC 4

3546 ROLAND WHITEHEAD 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 28KATIE WHITEHEAD SHOREHAM SC 5

3528 PETER MIATT 5 7 6 5 6 5 7 34VICTORIA HURST CARSINGTON WSC 6

AWARDED TO FIRST CREW NEW TO BURTON WEEK.

GIPSY TROPHY
AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED "BUDDY TEAM".

:

AWARDED TO
TEAM  B

GEOFF AND HENRY CAMM SAILING N3515 HAPPY HOUR 
KEVIN ILES AND KATY MEADOWCROFT SAILING N3527 SNAGGLEPUSS

ANTONY AND JO GIFFORD SAILING N3529  CAT IN THE HAT
OLLIE MEADOWCROFT AND CALLY TERKELSEN SAILING N3543 D B COOPER

WITH 212 POINTS

GRAND MASTERS TROPHY

3531 STEVE SALLIS 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 6JOANNE SALLIS HYKEHAM SC 1

3540 JON IBBOTSON 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 14TRE JACOBS BURGHFIELD SC 2

3537 JEREMY HARTLEY 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 16LUKE HARTLEY STOKES BAY SC 3

3527 KEVIN ILES 4 3 4 2 4 4 2 19KATY MEADOWCROFT WEST OXON/ UPPER THAMES 4

3546 ROLAND WHITEHEAD 6 5 5 7 5 5 5 31KATIE WHITEHEAD SHOREHAM SC 5

3528 PETER MIATT 5 6 8 6 6 7 8 38VICTORIA HURST CARSINGTON WSC 6

3461 PAUL WATSON 8 8 8 5 7 6 6 40CAROLINE WATSON HYKEHAM SC 7

OPEN TO HELMS WHO ARE OVER 55 YEARS OF AGE, FOR THE DURATION OF THE EVENT.

JOE YORKE TROPHY

3528 PETER MIATT 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 8VICTORIA HURST CARSINGTON WSC 1

OPEN TO THOSE HELMS THAT HAVE HELMED IN THE TWO PREVIOUS BURTON WEEKS,WHO HAVE (AS HELMS) NEVER RECEIVED A SILVER
NATIONAL POINTS PRIZE, NOR FINISHED IN THE FIRST SIX IN ANY BURTON WEEK POINTS RACE, 

NON FOILING TROPHY

3513 IAN GORE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6ALEX GORE UP RIVER YC 1

3461 PAUL WATSON 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 14CAROLINE WATSON HYKEHAM SC 2

OPEN TO THE HELM OF A  BOAT THAT DOES NOT USE A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE OF THE EVENT.

ROYAL THAMES YC TROPHY
AWARDED TO THE CREW OF THE WINNER OF THE YACHTING WORLD SILVER NATIONAL POINTS TROPHY.

AWARDED TO:-

ISOBEL STEWART THE CREW OF N3544 WHITE BAIT
FROM THE ROYAL HARWICH YACHT CLUB AND WALDRINGFIELD SAILING CLUB



TUB'S TROPHY

3484 JAMES GIFFORD 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 7RORY GIFFORD ROYAL TAY YC 1

3431 RUPERT HENDERSON-WHITE 2 3 4 2 2 1 3 13MARY HENDERSON -WHITE BRIGHTLINGSEA SC 2

3473 JOHN MEADOWCROFT 3 2 2 5 5 2 1 15LYLA JACOBS UPPER THAMES SC 3

3546 ROLAND WHITEHEAD 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 23KATIE WHITEHEAD SHOREHAM SC 4

OPEN TO HELMS WHERE THE WEIGHT OF THE HELM AND CREW TOGETHER IS NOT LESS THAN 21 STONE.

DICK WYCHE TROPHY
AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED CORRIGAN CUP ENTRANT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

AWARDED TO:

AWARDED TO -:
OLLIE MEADOWCROFT AND CALLY TERKELSEN SAILING N3543 DB COOPER, 

FROM THE UPPER THAMES AND STONE SAILING CLUBS

CORONATION CUP
OPEN TO MARRIED COUPLES AND AWARDED TO LEADING FINISHER IN THE

SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

AWARDED TO:-
ANTONY AND JO GIFFORD SAILING N3529  CAT IN THE HAT,

FROM THE ROYAL TAY YACHT CLUB

ARTHUR OXBOROUGH SALVER 
AWARDED TO THE CREW OF THE WINNER OF THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

ISOBEL STEWART THE CREW OF N3544 WHITE BAIT
FROM THE ROYAL HARWICH YACHT CLUB AND WALDRINGFIELD SAILING CLUB

NON FOILING BURTON CUP
AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACE NON FOILING BOAT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

AWARDED TO-:
IAN AND ALEX GORE SAILING N3513 SILVER LINING,

FROM THE UP RIVER SAILING CLUB

GRAND MASTERS BURTON CUP
AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED 'GRAND MASTERS' ENTRANT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

AWARDED TO -:
STEVE AND JOANNE SALLIS SAILING N3531 CATBERT,

FROM THE HYKEHAM SAILING CLUB

CANTER TROPHY BURTON CUP
AWARDED TO HIGHEST PLACED 'CANTER TROPHY' ENTRANT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

AWARDED TO-:
GEORGE FINCH AND TOBY HUNT SAILING N3551 OVER THE RAINBOW,

FROM THE ROYAL HARWICH YACHT CLUB

BURTON BRICK 
AWARDED TO THE PERSON INVOLVED IN THE MOST NOTEWORTHY OR AMUSING EVENT OF THE WEEK.

GEORGE FINCH WON FOR CAPSIZING AND TURTLING UNDER JIB ALONE IN NOT MUCH WIND WHILST COMING BACK TO THE SHORE AFTER
RACING

CENTENARY TROPHY
AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST PLACED VINTAGE BOAT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

NO AWARD



SHOTGUN TROPHY
OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY WOODEN BOAT OF CLINKER CONSTRUCTION, BUILT PRIOR TO 1975

(VINTAGE BOATS) AND WOODEN CLINKER BOATS SUBSEQUENTLY BUILT TO DESIGNS

NO AWARD

ADMIRAL'S CUP 
OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY BOAT CONFORMING TO THE DECKING AND BUOYANCY RULES PRE 1ST JAN 1996

(I.E. NOT A SELF DRAINING BOAT) AND NOT USING A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE EVENT.

NO AWARD

BEESTON GOBLET 
AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST PLACED ADMIRAL'S CUP BOAT IN THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP RACE.

NO AWARD

MONEY CUP
OPEN TO LADY HELMS.

NO AWARD

DECANTER TROPHY
AWARDED  TO A MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATION WHO IS CONSIDERED TO HAVE CONTRIBUTED TO THE CLASS

IN MERIT,PRESTIGE OR EXAMPLE.

NO AWARD


